Airfield Electrical, Cost Estimating, Airfield Construction Phasing, Resident Inspection, Climate Resiliency, and Sustainable 
Design. 

The contract will be work order based, and the Consultant’s fee for each work order shall be negotiated; however, the total 
fee for the contract shall not exceed TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($2,500,000) per 
project. 

A Supplemental Information Package will be available, on May 14, 2025 on the Capital Bid Opportunities webpage of 
Massport http://www.massport.com/massport/business/bids-opportunities/capital-bids as an attachment to the original Legal